POS PETT ATLETA

1 489 TOSCHI MARCO

2 542 BONICI ANDREA

3 402 FASCENDINI FABRIZIO
4 401 CAPPONI THOMAS

5 414 PEDRAZZOLI FRANCESCO
6 547 FERRARI MASSIMILIANO
7 412 FUMASONI LUCA

8 538 MERONI LORENZO

9 531 FONTANA NICHOLAS

10 413 GOSSIDAVIDE

11 408 BONALDA KIM

12 532 MENCHINI ANDREA

13 415 PEDRAZZOLIVITTORIO
14 509 RHO DAVIDE

15 533 GRAF CLAUDIO ROMANO
16 537 FISCINI MICHELE

17 503 OLIVIERI ENRICO

18 540 AJRASLIM

19 421 MAZZOCCHI VITTORIO
20 490 RIBONI GIULIO

21 519 TAGLIATI MARCO

22 499 GIOVANARDI FILIPPO

23 517 ERMANNI ALESSANDRO
24 496 SCARSELLA MAURIZIO
25 411 BONDINI IVAN

26 407 LEVRINI MATTEO

27 552 PASQUINELLI CRISTIAN
28 486 FORMAGGIONI DAVIDE
29 521 MAIORINO OMAR RUDYS
30 513 DOTTI GIULIO

31 487 NADOTTI GIULIO

32 516 ROSSETTI GIANCARLO
33 495 COLOMBO ALESSIO

34 548 CABONA DIEGO

35 508 SACCON ANDREA

36 529 NACCIFAUSTO

37 488 BERTOLI MASSIMO FAUSTO
38 498 CASTELLANILUCA

39 410 BERIZZI GIOVANNI

40 545 MORUZZI FABRIZIO

41 551 TRAPASSI GIANMARIA
42 527 BOCCHI SANDRO

43 528 SPADONI STEFANO

44 505 SCHIAFFINO NICOLA

45 485 MESTDAGH MICHEL

46 550 BACIGALUPO LUCA

47 523 MOGGIA FABIO

48 530 ROLANDELLI GIAN LUCA
49 504 SANGUINETI MARCO

50 417 SIMONTE SERGIO

51 405 VESCOVICLAUDIO

52 522 ZUCCARO MARIO

53 539 BERTORA GIUSEPPE
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CENTO CROCI ZUCCONE TRAIL - 20 KM
Tornolo - 21/05/2023

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

M18..99

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

IT 1984
IT 1992
IT 1978
IT 1982
IT 1984
IT 1974
IT 1988
IT 1994
IT 1993
IT 1976
IT 1990
IT 1975
IT 1966
IT 1977
IT 1980
IT 1966
IT 1973
TN 1992
IT 1980
IT 1970
IT 1983
IT 1985
IT 1971
IT 1966
IT 1971
IT 1979
IT 1982
IT 1992
IT 1978
IT 1993
IT 1986
IT 1971
IT 1970
IT 1981
IT 1972
IT 1980
IT 1976
IT 1988
IT 1966
IT 1986
IT 1978
IT 1969
IT 1972
IT 1978
BE 1953
IT 1966
IT 1973
IT 1971
IT 1971
IT 1972
IT 1970
IT 1974
IT 1969
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SM35
SM30
SM45
SM40
SM35
SM45
SM35
SM25
SM30
SM45
SM30
SM45
VM55
SM45
SM40
VM55
VM50
SM30
SM40
VM50
SM40
SM35
VM50
VM55
VM50
SM40
SM40
SM30
SM45
SM30
SM35
VM50
VM50
SM40
VM50
SM40
SM45
SM35
VM55
SM35
SM45
VM50
VM50
SM45
VM70
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
SM45
VM50

e

COD

PR515
PR515
SO111
BG472
SO0115

S0115
GE024
H051002
SO111
BG869
H051002
S0400
BG472
MS088
H051002
H051579

H060827
GEO012

H051691
S0255
H041005

RUNCARD
RM375
GEO012
RUNCARD
SP060
SP136

H051691

H050910

RUNCARD
RUNCARD

H050779
H051691
GE584

RUNCARD
GE100
GE584
GE584
C0682
H080379
H080019

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.S.D. 3T

FIDAL A.S.D. 3T

FIDAL G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO
FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO
FIDAL ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA
FIDAL SISPORT SSD ARL

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

FIDAL G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO

FIDAL ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POPOLARE
UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

FIDAL A.S. LANZADA
FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO
FIDAL POL. PONTREMOLESE

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

UISP +KUOTA ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D LUPI D'APPENNINO
FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
FIDAL POL. ALBOSAGGIA

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM
FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL RUNNING STATION TEAM ASD
FIDAL ATL. ARCI FAVARO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP VALLINBICI ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
FIDAL MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA

FIDAL MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO
FIDAL MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO

FIDAL A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETIC TEAM
UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

RISULTATO
01.53.19
01.53.32
02.00.34
02.01.57
02.02.17
02.04.32
02.05.37
02.07.42
02.10.34
02.11.03
02.15.31
02.15.55
02.16.35
02.17.26
02.22.21
02.22.24
02.25.36
02.28.17
02.30.05
02.30.25
02.30.45
02.31.21
02.31.35
02.32.00
02.33.56
02.35.41
02.39.39
02.40.28
02.43.20
02.44.47
02.46.13
02.46.49
02.48.33
02.48.45
02.51.39
02.52.16
02.53.31
02.54.40
02.56.21
02.59.30
03.01.56
03.05.08
03.06.28
03.08.05
03.10.56
03.19.29
03.20.02
03.20.28
03.20.28
03.21.28
03.27.39
03.27.47
03.29.27
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

POS
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420
409
492
514
524
515
520
507
501
403

RAGNI PAOLO

DE POL PIERO

AGOSTINO COSIMO
GIACOPELLI CLAUDIO
DARDANI ALBERTO
SALATI GIAN LUCA

AZENI ALFREDO MAURIZIO
FRANZINI MARZIO
MATTIOLI GIACOMO
BIANCHI CRISTIANO

PETT ATLETA

544
416
535
525
494
502
549
536
546
406
543
506
518
500
419
512
541

ROMANI SARA
SCHENATTI SONIA
RAMPONE GIULIA
MESTDAGH SYLVIE
PIACENTINI SILVIA
ADORNI PAOLA

GHIO VALENTINA
BARBIERI MADDALENA
SARDIN WILMA

RE FRANCA

KALNINA SINTIJA
FRANCARIO SILVIA
BERTOLINI SERENA
FERRARI SABRINA
MERIGHI SILVIA
SERNESI VALENTINA
LAMBERTI ZANARDI ANITA
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IT 1969
IT 1969
IT 1964
IT 1964
IT 1972
IT 1983
IT 1956
IT 1987
IT 1976
IT 1970

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

VM50
VM50
VM55
VM55
VM50
SM40
VM65
SM35
SM45
VM50

PR436
MI934
€011691
H051579
H050863
H051579

H051579

H051691

FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
FIDAL POL. UNICREDIT

UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD
UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP VENGO LI' ASD

UISP +KUOTA ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP +KUOTA ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

IT 1989
IT 1985
IT 1987
IT 1975
IT 1973
IT 1973
IT 1982
IT 1970
IT 1962
IT 1965
IT 1986
IT 1974
IT 1984
IT 1977
IT 1968
IT 1977
IT 1981

F18..99
1 SF30
Sl IEEas
3 SF35
4 SF45
5  VF50
6 VF50
7 SF40
8  VF50
9 VF60
10 VF55
11 SF35
12 SF45
13 SF35
14 SF45
15 VF55
16 SF45
17 SF40
OEF0]
[=]37r=

COD
PC500

RUNCARD
PR499
SP136
H051579
RUNCARD
H050779
H051002
ALO30

1024550
PR533
H051691
RUNCARD
SP060
H051691

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLANTIDE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA
FIDAL ATL. ARCI FAVARO

UISP +KUOTA ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP MORELLO RUNNERS ASD
FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL RUNNING STATION TEAM ASD
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

03.36.03
03.37.01
03.38.30
03.39.32
03.43.54
03.51.16
04.07.05
04.07.51
04.09.59
04.29.11

RISULTATO
02.35.47
02.49.08
02.50.52
02.51.15
02.56.17
02.56.24
03.00.06
03.10.40
03.13.50
03.16.42
03.22.48
03.29.24
03.33.10
03.33.11
03.51.40
04.06.00
04.08.39
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